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Sampling rate Sampling time =)

Wavelength: 1550nm Power: -5.07dBm Fregency: OHz

Power: -5.075dBm
§ ,‘.aafe'ﬁﬁ"ﬂri o
[ Freq.. 0Hz .

Time: 12:50:11
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| 38 4%

ERNEEHE (dBm) | -70E +10 -50 & +30

FEHEE (dB) + 0.2 (-15dBm > FC #4528 )

FRATEE (dB) 0.01

TYEEE (nm) 850~ 1300~ 1310 ~ 1490 ~ 1550 ~ 1625

FIETERT BAEO 2.5mm

17 22 1000 £

BilEgE N E Mini USB

HE (nm) 850 / 1300 1310/ 1550 1310/ 1490 / 1550
EHINE (dBm) >-10/-5 >-5/-5 >-5/-5

e +0.02 (-1598% > 5587 )

PR (cB) + 0.2 8/ £

AR CW (##& ) ~ 270Hz ~ 1kHz » 2kHz

FizmEa SC/UPC

FE (nm) 650 £ 15 TERE (°C) -10 & 50

EHHINE (MmW) 1~10~20~ 30 ( AJ#E) HBERE (°C) -20 E 60

ST R (CW) ~ IRE (2Hz) EEEE (%) 5% 90 > FEAHE
FtizmEa RO 2.5mm RIHES

ER ExExmE (RQE) [ 168x98x38
BihiEsE —FE=REM B2 (%) 380

FEEIEE Mini-USB
NN 1. Mini USB %23 ~ =R EAM =58 - Mini-USB 7S B4R ~ WK R-ES
BRAA 2.5V / 500A (RE—
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FBEFRLEE & HINEAZAINEEGE C O o] BAD Yt Ih=
1. 850/1300nm > +10 & -70dBm 10 4
2 . 850/1300nm » +30 & -50dBm 2 1TmW
3. 1310/1550nm » +10 Z -70dBm 3 10mW
47 1310/1550nm » +30 & -50dBm 4 20mW
51 1310/1490/1550nm > +30 & -50dBm 51 30mwW
FCIEEENE

A0-0013X + A0-0012XA
YR O ELT]
1 SC/UPC 1. \BEEEO 2.5mm AFEE FC &5
2 . SC/APC 2 . ERIEO 2.5mm ATEEE SC &858
3: FC/UPC 3 FC/REE#E LC &85
4 FC/APC

Mt - 1. Al RADSCHEBENEREE A®BEO 2.5mm °
515 : OMM 01-00343C + A0-00131 + A0-00122A
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